The Riester RCS-100 is a portable
and versatile digital diagnostic
camera. Featuring multiple lens
attachments, enabling fast sharing
across your practice and across the
world.
Medical Camera System
RCS-100

6
LENS DESIGNED FOR YOUR APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
No. 1970-H RCS-100 basic model, no lenses
No. 1970-HXXO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope lens
No. 1970-HDXX RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope lens
No. 1970-HXGX RCS-100 basic model, general lens
No. 1970-HDGO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope, dermatoscope and general lens
No. 1970-HDGX RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope and general lens
No. 1970-HXGO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope and general lens
No. 1970-HDXO RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope and otoscope lens
No. 13274 Case for RCS-100, black
Size & Weight Size:225 mm x  135 mm x  45 mm Weight:292.0 g
LCD 5.0 inch touch (110.7 mm x  62.3 mm) 1280 x 720
Focus automatic/manual